
St. Gabriel’s Catholic Primary School 
 

School Terms and Holiday Dates 2023/2024 
 

 PLEASE KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE  
 

Autumn Term 2023: 

 

INSET DAY 1 MONDAY 4 SEPTEMBER  

 

Term time: Tuesday 5 September - Friday 27 October (8 weeks)  

   

Half Term: Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 

 

INSET DAY 2 MONDAY 6TH NOVEMBER 

 

Term time: Tuesday 7th November – Friday 22 December (7 weeks) 

 

Holiday:  Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January   

 

Spring Term 2024: 

 

Term time:  Monday 8 January – Friday 9 February (5 weeks) 

 

Half Term:  Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February    

    

Term time:  Monday 19 February – Friday 22 March (5 weeks)  

 

Holiday:   Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April     

 

Summer Term 2024: 

 

Term time:  Monday 8 April – Friday 24 May (7 weeks)  

 

INSET DAY 3 MONDAY 29TH APRIL    

 

MAY DAY:  MONDAY 6 MAY 

 

Half Term:  Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May     

 

Term time:  Monday 3 June – Monday 22 July (7 weeks)   

    

INSET DAY 4 MONDAY 24TH JUNE 

 

   NOTE: FINAL DAY FOR CHILDREN WILL BE FRIDAY 19TH JULY 

 

INSET DAY 5 MONDAY 22ND JULY 

 

Holiday:  Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 
 


